	51296	MTC 32543 SONAL PROPERTY T	an arrest warrant) Vol. M44 Page 22182 STATE OF OREGON.
	State of Oregon, County of Klamath	Warrant Number ss. 92.796	STATE OF OREGON, SS. County of Klamath
	Date Issued: August 15, 1992 Da	tedue: September 15,	, 1992 Filed for record at request of:
	Directed to: Ogden E E & Bar 5108 Avalon Klamath Falls,0		on this <u>25th</u> day of <u>Sept</u> A.D., 19 at <u>9:46</u> o'clock <u>A</u> M. and duly re- in Vol. <u>M92</u> of <u>Co. Lien</u> Page <u>2218</u> Evelyn Biehn County Clerk
-		HUDEREE	Free, none

This warrant is issued to enforce payment of these taxes pursuant to Oregon Revised Statute 311.610.

The description of the personal property as it appears in the latest tax roll, the year(s) for which taxes are delinquent, the principal amount for delinquent taxes for each year plus interest to the date of issuance of this warrant, and costs. are as follows:

Description of Personal Property			Tax	Amount of	Amount Due if Paid by Due Date	
Code Area	Account Number	Kind of Property	Year	Taxes	Interest	Total
024	M62158	Mobile Home	1985	339.42 335.31	311.14 267.13	650 56 602 4 -
			1985 1987	462.52	312.97	775.49
		Various	1988 1989-31	424.12 1295.89	236.09 331.46	660.21 1627.35
Total Amour		Total Amount of Taxes to be recorded	<u> </u>	Total Taxes and Interest		4316.05
			··· .	Service Charges	- 11 ⁻¹ - 11	15.00
			-	TOTAL Due (to	Due Date)	4331.05

The amount due on this warrant is the sum of total taxes due, interest on all past due installments at the rate of 1.3333 percent per month until paid (ORS 311.505), and the cost of service.

SERVICE OF WARRANT

A duplicate of this warrant was served on the person named by:

1. D Personal Service (ORS 311.620)

2. [Publication (ORS 311.615)

Date of First Publication

8/15/92

Date of Service

Warrant served on

The cost of such service, publication, or postage is

3. Certified Mail (ORS 311.620)

Date Mailed

RELEASE OF LIEN

\$

warrant has been satisfied in full, and the lien is fully released.

han Rena	m chan I h	410131194 Juse
Tax Collector	by Deputy (MUST be signed to release lien)	Oate '
STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAM	(ATH: ss.	
Filed for record at request of ofA.D., 194	Mountain Title Company at <u>3:35</u> o'clock <u>P.</u> M., and d on Page 35445 Evelyn Bishn	the <u>17th</u> day huly recorded in Vol. <u>M94</u>
FEE \$5.00	By Myrey	_ surg

11-17-94P03:35 RCVD

510